
B.—2b 24

Appropriations for General Government Services,

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTIC continued.

Item. 18 6-77.

£ s. d. £ 8. d.

EESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS—
continued.

100

101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

VOTE No. 15—continued.
Lyell—Bailiff ... ... " ...
Charleston—■

Bailiff ...
Blenheim andPicton—

Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Births
&c. fees)

Travelling Allowance
Clerical Assistance at Blenheim
Clerk at Picton
Bailiff at Blenheim ...
Bailiff at Picton
Office Cleaner at Blenheim
Office Cleaner at Picton

Haveloch—
Resident Magistrate (also Postmaster £40,

Telegraphist £60, and Customs £180) ...
Clerk and Bailiff (also Sergeant of Police

£155 2s. 6d.)
Ghristchurch, Leeston, and Ashhurton—

Resident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messenger and Office Cleaner ...
Rent at Christchurch
Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton ...
Rent at Ashburton ...
Clerk at Leeston, and Clerk Petty Sessions...
Bailiff at Leeston, and Bailiff Petty Sessions
Clerk and Bailiff at Maivern

Lyttelton —
Resident Magistrate (also Registration and

Returning Officer £25, and Surgeon Gaol
&c. £100)

Clerk (also Registrar of Marriages £20)
Bailiff ... ... ...
Office Cleaner

Kaiapoi,Bangiora,Leiihfield,Oxford, andAmuri—
Resident Magistrate
TravellingAllowance
Clerk at Kaiapoi
Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at

Rangiora, Leithfield,and Oxford (including
Travelling Expenses)

Cleaning Court, Kaiapoi
Rent at Oxford
Clerk andBailiff at Amuri (also Constable

£200, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) ...
AJcaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little Hiver—

Resident Magistrate (also Registration and
Returning Officer £25)

Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Postmaster £115, and Officer in

Charge of Customs £25) ... *Bailiff, Office Cleaner, and Messenger

Pees.

Fees.

250 0 0
20 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0

Fees.
Fees.

15 12 0
12 0 0

25 0 0
no o o
( and Fees

600 0 0
54 15 0

300 0 0
160 0 0
60 0 0

180 0 0
150 0 0
60 0 0

125 0 0
160 0 0
20 0 0
70 0 0
50 0 0
75 0 0

126

127
128
129

300 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0

15 0 0

130
131
132
133

350 0 0
125 0 0
175 0 0

»

134
135
136

300 0 0
12 0 0
15 0 0

75 0 0

137
275 0 0
50 0 0138

139

140
75 0 0
60 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

