Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.			1876–77.					
		£	s.	d.	£	ß.	d.	
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS— continued.							
	VOTE No. 15—continued.							
100	Lyell— Bailiff		.					
100	Charleston—	r	'ees.		i			
101	Bailiff	F	Fees.					
102	Blenheim and Picton— Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Births				}			
	&c. fees)	250	0	0				
103	Travelling Allowance	20		0				
104	Clerical Assistance at Blenheim	100		0	ļ			
105	Clerk at Picton Bailiff at Blenheim	100		0				
106	Dailier of Diston	1 -	ees.		1			
107 108	Office Cleanor at Blanksim		'ees. 12	0				
109	Office Cleaner at Picton	12		0				
200	Havelock—		ŭ	·	1			
110	Resident Magistrate (also Postmaster £40							
	Telegraphist £60, and Customs £180)	25	0	0				
111	Clerk and Bailiff (also Sergeant of Police			0	j			
	£155 2s. 6d.)	(an	and Fees					
110	Ohristchurch, Leeston, and Ashburton—	000		^	•			
112	Resident Magistrate Travelling Allowance	600		0				
$\frac{113}{114}$	Clork	300	15 0	0				
115	Clork	160		ŏ				
116	Cadet	60	_	ŏ				
117	Bailiff	180		Ō				
118	Assistant Bailiff	150	0	0	İ			
119	Messenger and Office Cleaner	60	0	0				
120	Rent at Christchurch	125		0				
121	Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton Rent at Ashburton	160		0	ļ			
$\begin{array}{c} 122 \\ 123 \end{array}$	Clerk at Leeston, and Clerk Petty Sessions	20 70	_	0				
$\frac{123}{124}$	Bailiff at Leeston, and Bailiff Petty Sessions			0				
125	Clerk and Bailiff at Malvern	75	_	ŏ				
	Lyttelton—	1	•	Ū				
126	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and Returning Officer £25, and Surgeon Gaol &c. £100)	1	0	0				
127	Clerk (also Registrar of Marriages £20)	150	_	ŏ				
128	Bailiff	100		0	ŀ			
129	Office Cleaner	15	0	0]			
100	Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Leithfield, Oxford, and Amuri-	-	_	_]			
130	Resident Magistrate	350		0				
131	Travelling Allowance	125		0				
$\begin{array}{c} 132 \\ 133 \end{array}$	Clerk at Kaiapoi Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at	175	0	0				
100	Rangiora, Leithfield, and Oxford (including	1		•				
	Travelling Expenses)	300	0	0				
134	Cleaning Court, Kaiapoi	12	_	0	}			
135	Rent at Oxford	15	0	0	}			
136	Clerk and Bailiff at Amuri (also Constable	İ			[
	£200, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	75	0	0	1			
197	Akaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River—				-			
137	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and Returning Officer £25)	275	Λ	0	1			
138	Travelling Allowance	50	_	0				
139	Clerk (also Postmaster £115, and Officer in	"	U					
	Charge of Customs £25) $*$	75	0	0				
140	Bailiff, Office Cleaner, and Messenger	60	ŏ	ŏ				